
	
  
	
   	
   	
  
	
  

	
  

	
  
Fall	
  
2020	
  

 
Makes-ups can 
be made up on 
any day of the 

week BUT MUST 
BE SCHEDULED 

IN ADVANCE 
through the 

FRONT DESK 
 
 

2020 Fall 
Closed Days   

 

November 
25th,26th,27th 

December 21-31 
January 1-2 

 
 
 

Saturday Fun 
Nights 

 

September 19th 
October 3rd 

October 30th 
November 7th 

  November 21st 
December 5th 

December 12th 

               

 
 
 

	
   Monday	
   Tuesday	
   Wednesday	
   Thursday	
   Friday	
   Saturday	
  	
  
Preschool	
  

$75	
  
(ages	
  2-­‐5)	
  

Once	
  a	
  week	
  for	
  
45	
  min	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

Mommy	
  &	
  ME	
  
Open	
  Gym	
  

Ages	
  18m-­‐3.5y	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  	
  	
  Ninja	
  Tot	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

10:00-­‐
11:00am	
  

$10	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

3:30	
  
5:30	
  
6:30	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

1:30	
  
4:30	
  
5:30	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

10:00-­‐11:00am	
  
$10	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  	
  
	
  
	
  

4:30	
  

10:30	
  
3:30	
  
5:30	
  
6:30	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

10:00	
  
11:00	
  
$10	
  

	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  	
  	
  Beginner	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
6-­‐8	
  yr.olds	
  
Beginner	
  9+	
  

	
  
Intermediate	
  
6-­‐8yr.olds	
  

Intermediate	
  
9+	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

5:30	
  
	
  

	
  

	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  5:00	
  	
  	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

6:00	
  
	
  

	
  
6:30	
  
5:30	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
5:00	
  
6:00	
  
	
  
	
  

4:00	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

9:30	
  
(all	
  ages)	
  

	
  
	
  

10:30	
  
(all	
  ages)	
  

Boys	
  	
  
$80	
  

(ages	
  6	
  and	
  up)	
  
Once	
  a	
  week	
  for	
  

55	
  min	
  

	
   3:30	
  
	
  

4:30	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
   	
  

Ninja	
  
$80	
  

(ages	
  6	
  and	
  up)	
  
Once	
  a	
  week	
  for	
  

55	
  min	
  

	
   	
   3:30	
  
5:30	
  
	
  

	
   	
   11:30	
  

Advanced	
  
$95	
  

(ages	
  6	
  and	
  up)	
  
Once	
  a	
  week	
  for	
  	
  

85	
  min	
  

	
   3:30	
  
	
  

5:00	
  
	
  

3:30	
  
	
  

	
   	
  

	
  	
  Tumbling	
  
$80	
  

(ages	
  6	
  and	
  up)	
  

3:30	
  
	
  

4:30	
  
	
  

6:30	
  
	
  

6:30	
  
Intermediate	
  

	
  

	
   	
  

	
   	
  


