## Rock Hill GYMNASTICS

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Preschool \$75 (ages 2-5) Once a week for 45 min		3:30 5:30 6:30	1:30 4:30 5:30	10:30 3:30 5:30 6:30		
Mommy & ME Open Gym Ages 18m-3.5y	10:00- 11:00am \$10		10:00-11:00am \$10		10:00 11:00 \$10	
Ninja Tot			4:30			
Beginner 6-8 yr.olds Beginner 9+		5:00	6:30 5:30	5:00 6:00		<b>9:30</b> (all ages)
Intermediate 6-8yr.olds Intermediate 9+	5:30	6:00		4:00		10:30 (all ages)
<b>Boys</b> \$80 (ages 6 and up) Once a week for 55 min		3:30	4:30			
Ninja \$80 (ages 6 and up) Once a week for 55 min			3:30 5:30			11:30
Advanced \$95 (ages 6 and up) Once a week for 85 min		3:30	5:00	3:30		
Tumbling \$80 (ages 6 and up)	3:30	4:30	6:30	6:30 Intermediate		

## Fall 2020

Makes-ups can be made up on any day of the week BUT MUST BE SCHEDULED IN ADVANCE through the FRONT DESK

## 2020 Fall Closed Days

November 25<sup>th</sup>,26<sup>th</sup>,27<sup>th</sup> December 21-31 January 1-2

## Saturday Fun Nights

September 19<sup>th</sup>
October 3<sup>rd</sup>
October 30<sup>th</sup>
November 7<sup>th</sup>
November 21<sup>st</sup>
December 5<sup>th</sup>
December 12<sup>th</sup>